

RIMT UNIVERSITY

Delhi-Jalandhar GT Road (NH1) Sirhind Side, Mandi Gobindgarh-147301, District Fatehgarh Sahib, Punjab (India) Ph.: 01765-523156, 523157

E-mail: info@rimt.ac.in | www.rimt.ac.in

Ref. No./RIMT/ IEC/2021-22/01

Date: 29/01/2021

Subject: Formation of Institutional Ethics Committee

It is proposed to constitute an Institutional Ethical Committee so that the Research Proposal of sensitive nature could be assessed and approved by the committee.

The Following persons are suggested to be the member of the committee: -

1.	Chair Person	Dr. B.S. Bhatia
		Pro Vice Chancellor, RIMT University
2.	One / Two persons from basic	Dr. Suraj Methew,
	medical science area	Principal, RIMT Nursing College
3.	One Legal Expert	Dr. S.S.Salooja
	,	Practicing Senior Advocate &
		Dean Faculty of Law, RIMT University
4.	One / Two clinicians from	Dr. K.C. Goyal
	various Institutes	Director, Health Sciences
		RIMT University
5.	Social Scientist / Representative	Dr. M.S. Bindra
	of Non Governmental Volunteer	Director Academics
	Agency	RIMT University
6.	One Philosopher / Ethicist /	Dr. Tejinder Kaur
1	Theologian	Professor, RIMT University
7.	One Lay person from Community	Mrs. Pooja Singla
		Krishan & Company, Loha Bazar
		Mandi Gobindgarh
8.	Member Secretary	Dr. Santosh Bali
0.	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	A.P., RIMT University
1		

Be Bhane Pro-Vice-Chancellor RIMT UNIVERSITY

Pro Vice Chancellor

RIMT University